

# City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	111126	Version: 0				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Placed On File		
File created:	11/30/2011		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:			Final action:	7/2/2024		
Effective date:						
Title:	Resolution approving a memorandum of understanding between the City of Milwaukee and Milwaukee County for the operation of a Milwaukee County Housing Trust Fund.					
Sponsors:	ALD. MURPH	IY				
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, HOUSING TRUST FUND, MILWAUKEE COUNTY					

#### Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
11/30/2011	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
6/25/2024	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
7/2/2024	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	14:0
111126					

#### ORIGINAL

### ALD. MURPHY

Resolution approving a memorandum of understanding between the City of Milwaukee and Milwaukee County for the operation of a Milwaukee County Housing Trust Fund.

CC-CC jro 11/30/11